Posn.

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Name

Chris Palmer
Darran Lindsay
lan Lougher
Nigel Beattie
Yarno Holland
Barry Davidson

Chris Palmer
Darran Lindsay
lan Lougher
Nigel Beattie
William Dunlop
Barry Davidson

Chris Palmer
Darran Lindsay
lan Lougher
Nigel Beattie
William Dunlop
*Michael Dunlop

Chris Palmer
lan Lougher
Darran Lindsay
Nigel Beattie
William Dunlop
*Michael Dunlop

Chris Palmer
lan Lougher
Darran Lindsay
Nigel Beattie
William Dunlop
*Michael Dunlop

Chris Palmer
lan Lougher
Darran Lindsay
Nigel Beattie
William Dunlop
*Michael Dunlop

Chris Palmer
lan Lougher
Nigel Beattie
Darran Lindsay
William Dunlop
*Michael Dunlop

Chris Palmer
lan Lougher
Darran Lindsay
Nigel Beattie
William Dunlop
*Michael Dunlop

Chris Palmer
lan Lougher
Darran Lindsay
Nigel Beattie
William Dunlop
*Michael Dunlop

Chris Palmer
lan Lougher
Darran Lindsay
Nigel Beattie
William Dunlop
*Michael Dunlop

Lap
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Elapsed Time

2:36.004
2:36.457
2:37.181
2:37.545
2:44.133
2:44 271

5:05.515
5:08.135
5:08.574
5:09.266
5:19.813
5:21.620

7:36.307
7:39.472
7:39.608
7:40.167
7:54.354
7:58.739

10:06.575
10:10.124
10:10.334
10:11.520
10:30.112
10:34.403

12:36.925
12:42.085
12:42.177
12:42.726
13:07.175
13:09.473

15:07.123
15:13.089
15:13.102
15:13.512
15:41.475
15:44.314

17:38.718
17:43.817
17:44.954
17:45.115
18:15.122
18:21.179

20:09.971
20:13.769
20:13.801
20:16.375
20:49.903
20:57.298

22:40.298
22:43.649
22:43.718
22:49.124
23:26.568
23:34.093

25:09.562
25:12.884
25:13.169
25:22.891
26:04.521
26:12.248

Diff to Leader

00.453
01.177
01.541
08.129
08.267

02.620
03.059
03.751
14.298
16.105

03.165
03.301
03.860
18.047
22.432

03.549
03.759
04.945
23.537
27.828

05.160
05.252
05.801
30.250
32.548

05.966
05.979
06.389
34.352
37.191

05.099
06.236
06.397
36.404
42.461

03.798
03.830
06.404
39.932
47.327

03.351
03.420
08.826
46.270
53.795

03.322
03.607
13.329
54.959
02.686

Lap Time

2:29.511
2:31.678
2:31.393
2:31.721
2:35.107
2:37.349

2:30.792
2:31.337
2:31.034
2:30.901
2:34.541
2:35.651

2:30.268
2:30.516
2:30.862
2:31.353
2:35.758
2:35.664

2:30.350
2:31.961
2:31.843
2:31.206
2:37.063
2:35.070

2:30.198
2:31.004
2:30.925
2:30.786
2:34.300
2:34.841

2:31.595
2:30.728
2:31.442
2:32.013
2:33.647
2:36.865

2:31.253
2:29.952
2:28.686
2:31.421
2:34.781
2:36.119

2:30.327
2:29.880
2:29.917
2:32.749
2:36.665
2:36.795

2:29.264
2:29.235
2:29.451
2:33.767
2:37.953
2:38.155

Speed

102.334
100.872
101.061
100.843
98.642
97.236

101.464
101.099
101.302
101.391
99.003
98.297

101.818
101.650
101.417
101.088
98.229
98.289

101.763
100.684
100.762
101.186
97.413
98.665

101.866
101.322
101.375
101.468
99.1567
98.811

100.927
101.507
101.029
100.649
99.579
97.536

101.155
102.033
102.901
101.043
98.849
98.002

101.778
102.082
102.056
100.164
97.661
97.580

102.503
102.523
102.375
99.501
96.864
96.741



