Posn.	No.	Name	Lap	Elapsed Time	Diff to Leader	Lap Time	Speed
1st	5	Chris Palmer	1	2:36.004			
2nd	55	Darran Lindsay	1	2:36.457	00.453		
3rd	1	lan Lougher	1	2:37.181	01.177		
4th	22	Nigel Beattie	1	2:37.545	01.541		
5th	42	Yarno Holland	1	2:44.133	08.129		
6th	44	Barry Davidson	1	2:44.271	08.267		
1st	5	Chris Palmer	2	5:05.515		2:29.511	102.334
2nd	55	Darran Lindsay	2	5:08.135	02.620	2:31.678	100.872
3rd	1	lan Lougher	2	5:08.574	03.059	2:31.393	101.061
4th	22	Nigel Beattie	2	5:09.266	03.751	2:31.721	100.843
5th	26	William Dunlop	2	5:19.813	14.298	2:35.107	98.642
6th	44	Barry Davidson	2	5:21.620	16.105	2:37.349	97.236
1st	5	Chris Palmer	3	7:36.307	02.405	2:30.792	101.464
2nd 3rd	55 1	Darran Lindsay	3 3	7:39.472	03.165 03.301	2:31.337 2:31.034	101.099 101.302
4th	22	lan Lougher Nigel Beattie	3	7:39.608 7:40.167	03.860	2:30.901	101.302
5th	26	William Dunlop	3	7:54.354	18.047	2:34.541	99.003
6th	32	*Michael Dunlop	3	7:58.739	22.432	2:35.651	98.297
1st	5	Chris Palmer	4	10:06.575		2:30.268	101.818
2nd	1	lan Lougher	4	10:10.124	03.549	2:30.516	101.650
3rd	55	Darran Lindsay	4	10:10.334	03.759	2:30.862	101.417
4th	22	Nigel Beattie	4	10:11.520	04.945	2:31.353	101.088
5th	26	William Dunlop	4	10:30.112	23.537	2:35.758	98.229
6th	32	*Michael Dunlop	4	10:34.403	27.828	2:35.664	98.289
1st	5	Chris Palmer	5	12:36.925		2:30.350	101.763
2nd	1	lan Lougher	5	12:42.085	05.160	2:31.961	100.684
3rd	55	Darran Lindsay	5	12:42.177	05.252	2:31.843	100.762
4th	22	Nigel Beattie	5	12:42.726	05.801	2:31.206	101.186
5th	26	William Dunlop	5	13:07.175	30.250	2:37.063	97.413
6th	32	*Michael Dunlop	5	13:09.473	32.548	2:35.070	98.665
1st	5	Chris Palmer	6	15:07.123		2:30.198	101.866
2nd	1	lan Lougher	6	15:13.089	05.966	2:31.004	101.322
3rd	55	Darran Lindsay	6	15:13.102	05.979	2:30.925	101.375
4th	22	Nigel Beattie	6	15:13.512	06.389	2:30.786	101.468
5th	26	William Dunlop	6	15:41.475	34.352	2:34.300	99.157
6th	32	*Michael Dunlop	6	15:44.314	37.191	2:34.841	98.811
1st	5	Chris Palmer	7	17:38.718		2:31.595	100.927
2nd	1	lan Lougher	7	17:43.817	05.099	2:30.728	101.507
3rd	22	Nigel Beattie	7	17:44.954	06.236	2:31.442	101.029
4th	55	Darran Lindsay	7	17:45.115	06.397	2:32.013	100.649
5th	26	William Dunlop	7	18:15.122	36.404	2:33.647	99.579
6th	32	*Michael Dunlop	7	18:21.179	42.461	2:36.865	97.536
1st	5	Chris Palmer	8	20:09.971	00.700	2:31.253	101.155
2nd	1	lan Lougher	8	20:13.769	03.798	2:29.952	102.033
3rd	55	Darran Lindsay	8	20:13.801	03.830	2:28.686	102.901
4th	22	Nigel Beattie	8	20:16.375	06.404	2:31.421	101.043
5th	26	William Dunlop	8	20:49.903	39.932	2:34.781	98.849
6th	32	*Michael Dunlop	8	20:57.298	47.327	2:36.119	98.002
1st	5	Chris Palmer	9	22:40.298		2:30.327	101.778
2nd	1	lan Lougher	9	22:43.649	03.351	2:29.880	102.082
3rd	55	Darran Lindsay	9	22:43.718	03.420	2:29.917	102.056
4th	22	Nigel Beattie	9	22:49.124	08.826	2:32.749	100.164
5th	26	William Dunlop	9	23:26.568	46.270	2:36.665	97.661
6th	32	*Michael Dunlop	9	23:34.093	53.795	2:36.795	97.580
1st	5	Chris Palmer	10	25:09.562	00.000	2:29.264	102.503
2nd	1	lan Lougher	10	25:12.884	03.322	2:29.235	102.523
3rd	55 33	Darran Lindsay	10 10	25:13.169	03.607	2:29.451	102.375
4th	22	Nigel Beattie	10 10	25:22.891	13.329	2:33.767	99.501 96.864
5th 6th	26 32	William Dunlop *Michael Dunlop	10 10	26:04.521 26:12.248	54.959 02.686	2:37.953 2:38.155	96.864 96.741
out	32	wholiael Durliop	10	ZU. 1Z.Z 4 0	02.000	۷.50.155	30.741